阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

51.2 mm
40.9 mm
Zoom™ AM3517 Development Kit Ordering Information
Development Kit Model Number SOM-M2 Configuration(s) Included Suggested Resale
EVM Development Kit TMDXEVM3517 SOMXAM3517-10-1780RJCR $999
Low-cost eXperimenter Kit SDK-XAM3517-10-256512R SOMXAM3517-10-1780FJCR $199
NOTES:  The Zoom AM3517 EVM Development Kit is available through Texas Instruments distributors.
   The Zoom AM3517 eXperimenter Kit is available through Logic PD distributors.
   Both kits currently use pre-release (X) processor silicon.
AM3517 SOM-M2 Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
DDR2
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
Wired
Ethernet
802.11
Ethernet Bluetooth Temp. (°C)
SOMAM3517-10-1780RJCR 600 256 512 Y b/g/n Y 0°–70°
SOMAM3517-10-1780FJCR 600 256 512 Y — — 0°–70°
SOMAM3517-10-1780RJXR 600 256 512 Y b/g/n Y -20°–70°
SOMAM3517-10-1780FJIR 600 256 512 Y — — -40°–85°
NOTE:  Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details: product.sales@logicpd.com.